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KS-4 KS-6 KS-8 KS-10 KS-12

1 455.5 622.5 765 855 945

2 472.5 562.5 700 820 835

3 155 190 255 275 300

4 235 270 345 370 395

5 20 25 40 40 40

6 445 630 795 790 790

7 363 497.5 587.5 685 722.5

8 145 200 275 320 365

9 185 250 355 400 445

10 240 295 390 430 480

11 385 485 610 740 770

12 425 535 690 820 850

13 75 90 100 125 125

14 165 210 260 280 310

15 125 125 140 180 180

16 600 600 900 900 900

17

18

19 600 600 900 900 900

ーポリエステル帆布

ーPVC（塩ビ）

ーポリエステル帆布

KS-4 KS-6 KS-8 KS-10 KS-12

速度
(m/min)

55.8 63.8 79.7 95.7 95.7

搬送量
(m3/h)

2.95 7.17 16.0 33.4 40.9


